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AVAILABLE IN
DARK GREY 2252018212 N

170

135°

120°

105°

135°

{1 cdkim

=49%

—c0 -

c90

45°

b
@ View on website
General info
LOCATION exterior
INSTALLATION Wall Surface mounted
INGRESS PROTECTION P65
PROTECTION AGAINST MECHANICAL IMPACT IKO3
WEIGHT (KG) | 12
ADJUSTABILITY non adjustable
INFORMATION | LENSSP-4°
INCLLED POWER SUPPLY 700mA-DC
Electrical info
ELECTRICAL 120-240V / 50-60Hz
CLASS I
POWER SUPPLY INCLUDED YES
DIM TYPE non-dimmable
ENERGY CLASS D
Lightsource info
Lightsource Name LED
Lightsource 2 x (LED cluster 2W / CRI>80 (R9: 6) / 3000K / 245Im)
TM-30 Values Rf: 86/ Rg: 95
SDCM SDCM3
Riskgroup RG2
LM80 L90B10 > 120000
LED Technics (light source) 4901lm // 4W //123Im/W
LED Technics (luminaire) 240lm // 5W // 52Im/W
For detailed installation instructions, please consult the manual: 225_20_18212_HAND.pdf
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